
Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To:
Collier County Tax Collector

3291 E. Tamiami Trail
Naples, FL 34112-5758

POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED
Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com

Legal Description

Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem TotalSee reverse side for important information

Assessed Value District      Mill Rate   Assessed Value         Exempt Amt      Taxable Value      Tax Amount

Parcel Number Legal Description          Mill Code               Escrow Code

Please
Retain
this
portion
for your
records

Exemptions 

Millage Total Total Ad Valorem

Non-Ad Valorem District Type of Assessment Amount

Non-Ad Valorem Total

(Detach and Return with your Payment)

Parcel Number Mill Code              Escrow Code

Rob Stoneburner
Amount Paid to Date:

ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

131,075

$1,737.57

Rate: 0.25%

Rate: 0.25%

Bidder #961

Bidder #961

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

Face: $1,884.26

Face: $1,884.26

$173.49

GOLDEN GATE FIRE - INDEP.

WATER MANAGEMENT FUND-SOUTH FL
UNINCORP GEN - MSTD

COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL
BIG CYPRESS BASIN

C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM
GENERAL FUND

SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD

04/23/2015

SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW

2013  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

2013  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

101

101

3.5645

2.2480
0.7161

0.0293
3.4420

0.1050
1.5000

0.1685
0.1593

Cert #2654

Cert #2654

If Received By

If Received By

Apr 30, 2015

Apr 30, 2015

131,075
131,075
131,075
131,075

131,075
131,075
131,075
131,075

131,075

2013-21025-06-20150423

173.49

1984.72

38333760005

38333760005

GOLDEN GATE EST UNIT 33 W 75FT OF E
180FT OF TR 39

GOLDEN GATE EST UNIT 33 W 75FT OF E
180FT OF TR 39

DANIEL + LISA OSBORNE

467.22

OSBORNE TRS, DANIEL E & LISA C
LISA C OSBORNE REVOCABLE TRUST
UTD 04/27/01
5210 HAWKESBURY WAY
NAPLES, FL    34119-9581

OSBORNE TRS, DANIEL E & LISA C
LISA C OSBORNE REVOCABLE TRUST
UTD 04/27/01
5210 HAWKESBURY WAY
NAPLES, FL    34119-9581

19013   District 1 Garbage

11.9327

196.61

Receipt #

13.76
20.88

**NOTICE** Delinquent payments must be in the
form of Guaranteed Funds: Cash, Cashiers
Check or Money Order

22.09
93.86

294.66
451.16

3.84

Paid By

131,075
131,075

131,075
0

131,075
0

131,075
131,075

131,075
131,075 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

$1,564.08

131,075




