2013 Paid Collier Cour	nty Notice of Ad Valoren	n Taxes and Non-Ad V	alorem As	sessments						
Face: \$1,884.26	Cert #2654	If Received By	Apr 3	30, 2015						
Rate: 0.25%	Bidder #961	Please Pay	\$	0.00						
Parcel Number	Legal Description	•	· 		Mill	Code	Esc	row Code		
38333760005	GOLDEN GATE EST UNIT 33 W 75FT OF E 180FT OF TR 39			101						
	Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To: OSBORNE TRS, DANIEL E & LISA C Collier County Tax Collector UTD 04/27/01 3291 E. Tamiami Trail S210 HAWKESBURY WAY Naples, FL 34112-5758 NAPLES, FL 34119-9581 Post DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED Visit our website; www.colliertaxcollector.com									
Assessed Value	District	Mill Rate	Assessed	Value E	xempt Amt	Taxable \	/alue	Tax Amount		
131,075		3.5645 ION CTRL PGM 0.0293	3 î	131,075	0	131	1,075 1,075	467.22 3.84		
Exemptions	SCHOOL BOARD - ST SCHOOL BOARD - LO	OCAL BOARD 2.2480) (131,075 131,075	0 0	131	1,075 1,075	451.16 294.66		
	UNINCORP GEN - MS WATER MANAGEMEI	TD 0.7161 NT FUND-SOUTH 0.1685		131,075 131,075	0 0		1,075 1,075	93.86 22.09		
	BIG CYPRESS BASIN 0.1593 131,075 0 131,075 COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL 0.1050 131,075 0 131,075					1,075	20.88 13.76			
	GOLDEN GATE FIRE			131,075	0		1,075	196.61		
	Millage Total	11.93	327	Total A	Ad Valorem	ו		\$1,564.08		
NOTICE Delinquent pay	Non-Ad Valorem District Type of Asses			sment Amount						
orm of Guaranteed Funds: Cash, Cashiers Check or Money Order		19013 District 1					173.49			
ACH PAYMENTS WILL NO	DT BE ACCEPTED									
	Non-Ad Valorem Total						\$173.49			
See reverse side for in	Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem Total						\$1,737.57			
		(Detach and Return with	your Paym	ent)						
2013 Paid Collier Cour	nty Notice of Ad Valorer	m Taxes and Non-Ad V	alorem As	ssessments	s 					
Face: \$1,884.26	Cert #2654	If Received By	· ·	30, 2015						
Rate: 0.25%	Bidder #961	Please Pay	9	\$0.00						
Parcel Number	Mill Code	Escrow Code								
38333760005	101							L E & LISA C		
	Legal Description GOLDEN GATE EST UNIT 33 W 75FT OF 180FT OF TR 39		FE	LISA C OSBORNE REVOCABLE TRU UTD 04/27/01 5210 HAWKESBURY WAY NAPLES, FL 34119-9581						
						04/23/2015				
		Amount Paid to Date					: 1984	.72		
					Receipt # 2013-21025-06-20150423					
				·······				burner		
						nv 51	TAINO	VA1191109		
